
Details

RFx ID : 25745889

Tender Name :
Porangahau Road Drinking Water Main Upgrade and Racecourse Road
Wastewater Main Renewal and Drinking Water Upgrade

Reference # : C-1215

Open Date : Monday, 2 May 2022 3:00 PM (Pacific/Auckland UTC+12:00)

Close Date  : Tuesday, 24 May 2022 2:00 PM (Pacific/Auckland UTC+12:00)

Tender Type : Request for Tenders (RFT)

Tender Coverage : Sole Agency  [?]

Categories :
- 72000000 - Building and Facility Construction and Maintenance Services
- 81000000 - Engineering and Research and Technology Based Services
- 83000000 - Public Utilities and Public Sector Related Services

Regions:
- Gisborne
- Hawke's Bay
- Manawatu-Wanganui

Exemption Reason : None

Required Pre-qualifications : None

Contact :
Heather Flanagan
heather.flanagan@chbdc.govt.nz
0273760014

Alternate Physical Delivery Address  :

Alternate Physical Fax Number  :

Overview
Central Hawke’s Bay District Council wishes to notify prospective suppliers of a project opportunity consisting of five
Separable Portions of drinking watermain and wastewater main renewal and upgrade work located on Porangahau Road
and Racecourse Road, Waipukurau.

The proposed contract will initially award the first two Separable Portions on Porangahau Road to supply and install
455m of OD355 and 350m of OD315 drinking water main, and 520m of OD63 drinking water ridermain, including
renewal of all drinking water laterals and boundary boxes between Gaisford Terrace and Lake View Terrace on
Porangahau Road.

There is an opportunity for the right supplier to also carry out additional works noted as “Provisional” on Racecourse
Road, consisting of three Separable Portions for supply and installation of 137m of OD400, 652m of OD250 and 24m of
OD125 drinking water main, 306m of OD63 drinking water ridermain, including renewal of all drinking water laterals
and boundary boxes (SP3), along with supply and installation of 1820m of wastewater main (expected sizes DN150,
DN225 and DN300; quantities to be confirmed), including installation of 27 manholes and renewal of all wastewater
laterals and boundary boxes (SP4 and 5).


